
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 75758747

Data publicarii	21.11.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 911,77 RON - 911,77 RON

Descriere: APOMETRU 1X168.07=168.07 BALAMA DE SUSPENDARE 2X10.92=21.85 DISC 125
2X4.20=8.40 ELECTROZI 2X21.01=42.02 LACAT 2X8.40=16.81 BATERIE PERETE
1X214.29=214.29 BANDA TEFLON 1X5.04=5.04 SURUB 15X0.84=12.61 INTRERUPATOR
10X10.08=100.84 RACORD 6X10.08=60.50 BATERIE 6X37.82=226.89 PRELUNGITOR
1X34.45=34.45
